

BID TABULATIONS
KDOT Facility Upgrade Water Main Extension
Leavenworth Waterworks
Bid Letting January 22, 2015
14-1223L

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Westland Construction		M Con, LLC		Linaweaver Construction		JF Denney	
				Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
Base Bid													
1.	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00
2.	Clearing and Grubbing	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$	\$ -
3.	Contractor Construction Staking	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4.	Temporary Erosion Control	1	L.S.	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,211.00	\$ 3,211.00
5.	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6.	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	1	L.S.	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,737.50	\$ 3,737.50
7.	8" HDPE Waterline (SDR-11)	1,365	L.F.	\$ 45.00	\$ 61,425.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 48,457.50	\$ 54.00	\$ 73,710.00	\$ 72.69	\$ 99,221.85
8.	2" HDPE Waterline (SDR-11)	50	L.F.	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 74.97	\$ 3,748.50
9.	8" M.J. Gate Valve	2	EA.	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,526.00	\$ 3,052.00
10.	2" M.J. Gate Valve	1	EA.	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 856.25	\$ 856.25
11.	2" Service Line	73	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,336.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,745.00	\$ 81.48	\$ 5,948.04
12.	4" Steel Casing (Auger Bored)	0	L.F.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13.	4½" Fire Hydrant Assembly	2	EA.	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,211.88	\$ 8,423.76
14.	Tracer Wire	1,365	L.F.	\$ 0.50	\$ 682.50	\$ 0.40	\$ 546.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 682.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 819.00
15.	Connect to Existing Waterline	2	EA.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,062.83	\$ 2,125.66
16.	Connect to Existing Service Line	1	EA.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,083.75	\$ 1,083.75
17.	Remove and Replace Surfacing (Gravel)	11	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 103.41	\$ 1,137.51
18.	Remove and Replace Surfacing (Asphalt)	32	S.Y.	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 87.30	\$ 2,793.60
Base Bid Total =				\$ 104,512.50		\$ 83,696.00	\$ -	\$ 92,786.00		\$ 125,800.00		\$ 144,108.42	